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Już Pływam Bochnia
Bochnia, 25/11/2023

Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 9 lat i młodsi
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. KP Solne Miasto Wieliczka 04806 779,00 887,00 1 666,00
2. UKS Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 535,00 354,00 889,00
3. KS H2O Bochnia 04906 386,00 373,00 759,00
4. MKS STP Nowy Sącz 01406 359,00 335,00 694,00
5. UKS Peyomi Tarnów 06506 104,00 342,00 446,00
6. TS Pływak Bochnia 01906 207,00 112,00 319,00
7. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 64,00 58,00 122,00
8. Ognisko TKKF Delfin Tarnów 04706 - 116,00 116,00
9. SP Pan Żaba Kraków ZAKRA 64,00 - 64,00

Wszystkie, 9 lat
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. KP Solne Miasto Wieliczka 04806 428,00 354,00 782,00
2. UKS Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 363,00 244,00 607,00
3. MKS STP Nowy Sącz 01406 168,00 148,00 316,00
4. KS H2O Bochnia 04906 90,00 82,00 172,00
5. UKS Peyomi Tarnów 06506 44,00 118,00 162,00
6. BOSiR Brzesko 01506 64,00 58,00 122,00
7. TS Pływak Bochnia 01906 34,00 25,00 59,00
8. Ognisko TKKF Delfin Tarnów 04706 - 50,00 50,00

Wszystkie, 8 lat i młodsi
Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie

1. KP Solne Miasto Wieliczka 04806 264,00 448,00 712,00
2. KS H2O Bochnia 04906 296,00 291,00 587,00
3. MKS STP Nowy Sącz 01406 161,00 156,00 317,00
4. UKS Peyomi Tarnów 06506 60,00 191,00 251,00
5. UKS Delfin Nowy Targ 04106 111,00 81,00 192,00
6. TS Pływak Bochnia 01906 122,00 61,00 183,00
7. Ognisko TKKF Delfin Tarnów 04706 - 66,00 66,00
8. SP Pan Żaba Kraków ZAKRA 64,00 - 64,00
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